104
Moduflex system P2M
Moduflex is a compact and complete system: it covers all pneumatic installation requirements
with a simple choice of either stand-alone, short build island or central valve island
configurations.  Assembled in minutes, valve islands can incorporate a mix of 2 valve sizes,
peripheral module and intermediate supply modules.
A compact modular and flexible
valve system

** : except 2 x 3/2 = 800 Nl/min
For technical information see CD
Size Order code
1 P2M1T4ES2C
1 P2M1T4EE2C
1 P2M1TDEE2C
1 P2M1TCEE2C
1 P2M1TEEE2C
1 P2M1T3ES2C
1 P2M1TGEE2C
For electrical connectors and push-in pneumatic connectors, see next pages.
4/2 Monostable
Single solenoid
4/2 Bistable
Double solenoid
Symbol Size Order code
2 P2M2V4ES2CV
2 P2M2V4EE2CV
2 P2M2VDEE2CV
2 P2M2VCEE2CV
2 P2M2VEEE2CV
2 P2M2V3ES2CV
2 P2M2VGEE2CV
Size Order code
1 P2M1S4ES2C
1 P2M1S4EE2C
1 P2M1SDEE2C
1 P2M1SCEE2C
1 P2M1SEEE2C
1 P2M1S3ES2C
1 P2M1SGEE2C
Size Order code
2 P2M2T4ES2C
2 P2M2T4EE2C
2 P2M2TDEE2C
2 P2M2TCEE2C
2 P2M2TEEE2C
2 P2M2T3ES2C
2 P2M2TGEE2C
Size Order code
2 P2M2S4ES2C
2 P2M2S4EE2C
2 P2M2SDEE2C
2 P2M2SCEE2C
2 P2M2SEEE2C
2 P2M2S3ES2C
2 P2M2SGEE2C
 For Island with
             integrated connections
Basic module
Size 1
Basic module
Size 2
For Islands with
individual connections
       For stand-alone valve
For Island with
              integrated connections
For Island with
individual connections
       For stand-alone valve
Serie :
Symbol Size Order code
1 P2M1V4ES2CV
1 P2M1V4EE2CV
1 P2M1VDEE2CV
1 P2M1VCEE2CV
1 P2M1VEEE2CV
1 P2M1V3ES2CV
1 P2M1VGEE2CV
3/2 NC + NC
Double solenoid
with exhaust check valves
3/2 NO + NO
Double solenoid
with exhaust check valves
3/2 NC + NO
Double solenoid
with exhaust check valves
3/2 NC
Single solenoid
with exhaust check valves
4/3 Vented centre
= double 3/2 NF + NF
with no exhaust check valve
4/2 Monostable
Single solenoid
4/2 Bistable
Double solenoid
3/2 NC + NC
Double solenoid
with exhaust check valves
3/2 NO + NO
Double solenoid
with exhaust check valves
3/2 NC + NO
Double solenoid
with exhaust check valves
3/2 NC
Single solenoid
with exhaust check valves
4/3 Vented centre
= double 3/2 NC + NC
with no exhaust check valve
107
Moduflex system P2M
Size 1 & 2 Order code Order code
Size 1 Size 2
Peripheral Modules
0- 2 bar P2M1PXSR P2M2PXSR
0- 4 bar P2M1PXSM P2M2PXSM
0- 8 bar P2M1PXSG P2M2PXSG
Double Pilot Operated P2M1PXCA P2M2PXCA
Check Valve Module
Dual Flow Control P2M1PXFA P2M2PXFA
Module
Island pneumatic
head and tail set P2M2HXT01* P2M2HXT01*
Intermediate
supply P2M2BXT0A* P2M2BXV0A*
module
Multi connector
electrical head module P2M2HEV0A
ASI Bus head module
(8 M8 inputs + 8 outputs) P2M2HBVA10808A
Profibus DP Module with 16 O P2M2HBVP11600
Interbus S module with 16 O P2M2HBVS11600
DeviceNet module with 16 O P2M2HBVD11600
*: pneumatic connectors to be ordered separately
Head and tail sets & Intermediate Modules
For use with T and V series Island Modules
Description Order code Order code
T Series V Series
Pressure
Regulation
Module
108
Separate clip-on Pneumatic Connectors
Valve size 1 Valve size 2 Head & tail
+Intermediate
Tube size Order code Order code Order code
Ø4mm FMD04-1 - -
Ø6mm FMD06-1 - FMD06-2
Ø8mm - FMD08-2 FMD08-2
Ø10mm - FMD10-2 FMD10-2
Ø12mm - - FMD12-2
Ø4mm CMD04-1 - -
Ø6mm CMD06-1 - CMD06-2